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201607010002
30560

07/01/2016
03:41:35

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
ALFRED
WAYNE

201607050002
31430

07/05/2016
10:32:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RADFORD
LYNDA S

201607190002
50890

07/19/2016
09:10:08

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBERTA
FRANK A

201607150002
47800

07/15/2016
12:52:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHELTON
STEPHANIE

201607130002
42920

07/13/2016
09:10:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAMBERT
MARY
ELIZABETH

201607190002
51360

07/19/2016
10:47:24

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER
STEVE C

201607220002
57470

07/22/2016
12:40:43

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY USELTON
HEATHER

201607250002
59190

07/25/2016
03:44:03

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WYATT GARY


