Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201607010002 30560	07/01/2016 03:41:35	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES ALFRED WAYNE						
201607050002 31430	07/05/2016 10:32:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RADFORD LYNDA S						
201607190002 50890	07/19/2016 09:10:08	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBERTA FRANK A						
201607150002 47800	07/15/2016 12:52:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHELTON STEPHANIE						
201607130002 42920	07/13/2016 09:10:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAMBERT MARY ELIZABETH						
201607190002 51360	07/19/2016 10:47:24	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER STEVE C						
201607220002 57470	07/22/2016 12:40:43	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	USELTON HEATHER						
201607250002 59190	07/25/2016 03:44:03	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WYATT GARY						